
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Promotion Cup 600 Dunlop Navarra 3933 m

Essais Séance 2
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 COURTIN Anthony

Out 9 2:10.786

Pass 22 4:12.061

Pass 35 6:05.174 1 1:53.113 *

Pass 49 7:57.285 2 1:52.111 *

In 65 10:01.115 3 2:03.830

Out 86 12:54.386

Pass 100 14:58.793 4 4:57.678

Pass 113 16:51.058 5 1:52.265

Pass 127 18:42.926 6 1:51.868 *

Pass 139 20:34.114 7 1:51.188 *

No 9 AVAZERI Florian

Out 7 2:02.218

Pass 19 4:04.121

Pass 33 5:56.337 1 1:52.216 *

Pass 47 7:48.136 2 1:51.799 *

Pass 61 9:39.626 3 1:51.490 *

Pass 76 11:31.932 4 1:52.306

Pass 90 13:23.127 5 1:51.195 *

Pass 103 15:23.334 6 2:00.207

Pass 116 17:14.052 7 1:50.718 *

Pass 130 19:04.740 8 1:50.688 *

Pass 144 20:54.865 9 1:50.125 *

No 16 FUHRER Thomas

Out 3 37.291

Pass 16 2:37.232

Pass 28 4:28.044 1 1:50.812 **

Pass 40 6:18.203 2 1:50.159 *

Pass 54 8:17.560 3 1:59.357

Pass 68 10:07.558 4 1:49.998 *

Pass 79 11:57.949 5 1:50.391

Pass 92 13:47.470 6 1:49.521 *

Pass 105 15:36.399 7 1:48.929 **

Pass 117 17:25.384 8 1:48.985

Pass 131 19:14.256 9 1:48.872 *

Pass 145 21:04.295 10 1:50.039

No 18 HERRIAU Thomas

Out 5 43.985

Pass 17 2:49.357

Pass 30 4:39.589 1 1:50.232 **

Pass 42 6:31.060 2 1:51.471
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No 18 HERRIAU Thomas

Pass 55 8:20.157 3 1:49.097 **

Pass 69 10:09.447 4 1:49.290

Pass 83 12:16.221 5 2:06.774

Pass 95 14:05.269 6 1:49.048 *

Pass 108 15:59.405 7 1:54.136

Pass 121 17:47.964 8 1:48.559 **

Pass 134 19:36.309 9 1:48.345 *

Pass 148 21:23.561 10 1:47.252 **

No 19 BEDU Mickael

Out 2 37.408

Pass 12 2:34.181

Pass 25 4:26.491 1 1:52.310 **

Pass 38 6:16.964 2 1:50.473 *

Pass 51 8:08.919 3 1:51.955

Pass 66 10:03.507 4 1:54.588

In 81 12:00.149 5 1:56.642

Out 126 18:38.990

Pass 141 20:43.017 6 8:42.868

No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin

Out 4 39.006

Pass 15 2:36.661

Pass 27 4:27.736 1 1:51.075 *

Pass 39 6:17.742 2 1:50.006 **

Pass 52 8:09.917 3 1:52.175

Pass 64 10:00.606 4 1:50.689

In 78 11:49.424 5 1:48.818

Out 82 12:12.834

Pass 96 14:10.094 6 2:20.670

Pass 109 16:00.521 7 1:50.427

Pass 122 17:50.150 8 1:49.629 *

Pass 136 19:39.601 9 1:49.451 *

Pass 149 21:30.540 10 1:50.939

No 35 BEUCHER Florian

Out 11 2:12.028

Pass 21 4:10.526

Pass 36 6:10.799 1 2:00.273 *

Pass 50 8:01.027 2 1:50.228 *

Pass 63 9:51.134 3 1:50.107 *

Pass 77 11:40.528 4 1:49.394 *

Pass 91 13:29.707 5 1:49.179 *

In 104 15:27.217 6 1:57.510

Out 124 18:20.655
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No 35 BEUCHER Florian

Pass 140 20:38.734 7 5:11.517

No 49 BREMEAU Antoine

Out 10 2:11.822

Pass 23 4:17.073

Pass 37 6:13.811 1 1:56.738 *

Pass 53 8:10.267 2 1:56.456 *

Pass 67 10:05.626 3 1:55.359 *

Pass 80 12:00.224 4 1:54.598 *

Pass 94 13:54.102 5 1:53.878 *

Pass 106 15:48.948 6 1:54.846

Pass 119 17:42.523 7 1:53.575 *

Pass 135 19:37.010 8 1:54.487

Pass 150 21:32.047 9 1:55.037

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut

Out 6 1:51.737

Pass 18 4:00.143

Pass 32 5:55.169 1 1:55.026 *

Pass 46 7:47.774 2 1:52.605 *

Pass 60 9:38.900 3 1:51.126 *

Pass 75 11:31.171 4 1:52.271

Pass 89 13:22.275 5 1:51.104 *

Pass 101 15:13.336 6 1:51.061 *

Pass 115 17:04.517 7 1:51.181

Pass 129 18:55.784 8 1:51.267

Pass 143 20:47.400 9 1:51.616

No 71 GONNEAUD Dimitri

Out 8 2:05.170

Pass 20 4:05.772

Pass 34 5:57.274 1 1:51.502 *

Pass 48 7:51.634 2 1:54.360

Pass 62 9:41.407 3 1:49.773 *

In 74 11:27.431 4 1:46.024

Out 93 13:51.568

Pass 107 15:54.826 5 4:27.395

Pass 120 17:43.479 6 1:48.653 **

Pass 133 19:34.931 7 1:51.452

Pass 147 21:23.028 8 1:48.097 **

No 75 DUPAU Robin

Out 1 36.839

Pass 14 2:36.419

Pass 26 4:27.275 1 1:50.856 **
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No 75 DUPAU Robin

Pass 41 6:21.371 2 1:54.096

In 58 8:53.536 3 2:32.165

Out 73 11:20.617

Pass 88 13:20.475 4 4:26.939

Pass 102 15:14.619 5 1:54.144

Pass 114 17:04.596 6 1:49.977 *

Pass 128 18:54.109 7 1:49.513 *

Pass 142 20:43.192 8 1:49.083 *

No 78 GAUTIER Romain

Out 13 2:35.771

Pass 29 4:38.466

Pass 44 6:33.647 1 1:55.181 *

Pass 57 8:31.564 2 1:57.917

Pass 71 10:31.821 3 2:00.257

Pass 85 12:34.758 4 2:02.937

Pass 98 14:29.421 5 1:54.663 *

Pass 111 16:23.186 6 1:53.765 *

Pass 123 18:19.696 7 1:56.510

Pass 137 20:19.471 8 1:59.775

No 123 ROME Jean-Philippe

Out 31 5:25.951

Pass 45 7:23.884

Pass 59 9:17.002 1 1:53.118 *

Pass 72 11:09.650 2 1:52.648 *

Pass 87 13:01.548 3 1:51.898 *

Pass 99 14:54.513 4 1:52.965

Pass 112 16:46.713 5 1:52.200

Pass 125 18:38.354 6 1:51.641 *

Pass 138 20:29.768 7 1:51.414 *

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

Out 24 4:24.295

Pass 43 6:32.921

Pass 56 8:30.891 1 1:57.970 *

Pass 70 10:27.820 2 1:56.929 *

Pass 84 12:23.764 3 1:55.944 *

Pass 97 14:19.788 4 1:56.024

In 110 16:18.985 5 1:59.197

Out 118 17:28.431

Pass 132 19:27.642 6 3:08.657

Pass 146 21:21.895 7 1:54.253 *


